
Track Results for RJT Wed 29th Dec 2021
1 1 1  60Mh Master Tri SW U20W, Race 1
1 61 5 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby Athletic Club U20W 9.56
2 154 7 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester U20W 9.57
3 202 8 Caprice MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC Sw 10.63
4 109 4 Abbey HOLMAN Chester Le Street & Dist AC U20W 10.84
5 205 1 Caroline MARLER Otley AC W70 13.00

 
1 1 2  60Mh Tri SW U20W, M50 Race 2
1 144 1 Gary SMITH Luton Athletic Club Sm 8.60
2 210 4 Philippa ELLIS Gateshead Harriers & AC Sw 8.65
3 209 3 Anna MCCAULEY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sw 8.68
4 215 5 Lauren EVANS Cardiff Athletics Sw 8.78
5 218 7 Katie CHAPMAN Exter Harriers Sw 9.06
6 206 6 Eleanor KEALEY Doncaster Athletic Club U20W 10.82

 
2 1 1  600m u17+ Race 1
1 135 4 Darren TOWART Tynedale Harriers & AC Sm 1:34.48
2 233 7 Annnette QUAID Tynedale Harriers & AC W40 1:35.13
3 130 1 Charlie PEARCE Beeston AC Sm 1:50.45
4 194 3 Amber RICHARDSON Notts AC U17W 1:50.50
5 115 5 Nia MYERS Notts AC U20W 1:50.80
6 219 6 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC U20W 1:51.63
7 99 2 Ela-Nur KOCACIK Notts AC U20W 2:05.56

 
2 1 2  600m u17+ Race 2
1 146 4 Elias LOCKING Wakefield District H & AC U13B 1:59.77
2 96 2 Grace WILLIAMS City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 2:00.90
3 48 5 Thierry KERR Leigh Harriers & AC U11B 2:05.21
4 175 3 Dana BEAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17W 2:05.26
5 74 6 Ethan FORD Wakefield District H & AC U11B 2:10.76
6 120 1 Maisie SAYLES Wakefield District H & AC U11G 2:25.98

 



3 1 1  60Mh Tri & SM
1 207 4 Sam TALBOT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 8.10
2 214 2 Ryan BONIFAS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Sm 8.62
3 137 6 Richard YATES Trafford Athletic Club Sm 8.65
4 208 5 Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC Sm 9.04
5 212 3 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 9.09
6 217 7 Thomas HUGHES Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield Sm 9.23
7 201 8 James SIMMS Wakefield District H & AC U20M 9.74

 
 

3 1 2  60Mh Tri & u20M 
1 46 6 David NAYLOR Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 8.40
2 203 7 Nathan RAMSAY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U20M 8.67
3 177 5 Drew BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 8.68
4 144 3 Gary SMITH Luton Athletic Club Sm 8.88
5 148 8 George TOOM-SMITH Notts AC U20M 8.90

 
4 1 1  1500m Mixed
1 50 1 Geoff LOWRY Sheffield Rc Sm 5:06.72
2 100 2 Kevin ARCHER Scarborough Athletic Club Sm 5:31.89

 
5 1 1  60m R1
1 134 2 David MORGAN-HARRISON Kingston Upon Hull AC Sm 6.77
2 56 5 Jody SMITH Bristol & West AC Sm 6.93
3 77 6 Akin AKINBOH Colchester Harriers AC Sm 7.04
4 227 1 Louie HINCHLIFFE City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 7.07
5 176 7 Dominic BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC Sm 7.14
6 33 8 Marvin EDWARDS Northern Masters AC Sm 7.16
7 161 3 Randell VAN DEN BERG Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 7.45

DQ 158 4 Dannish WALKER-KHAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm
 

5 1 2  60m R2
1 70 1 Robert SHIPLEY City of York AC Sm 7.28



2 195 6 Isaiah ADEKANMBI Enfield & Haringey A C Sm 7.32
3 242 2 Taf NYAKURERWA Sale Harriers Manchester Sm 7.34
4 116 8 Josh YANNEY Mansfield Harriers U20M 7.36
5 46 5 David NAYLOR Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 7.45
6 162 3 Steven LAMBOURNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 7.46
7 178 4 Anthony BROWNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 7.51
8 102 7 Oliver COSTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 7.59

 
5 1 3  60m R3
1 10 7 Luke CHIPCHASE City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 7.38
2 29 4 Oliver SALMON Mansfield Harriers U20M 7.42
3 155 6 Luca DAVIS Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 7.47
4 24 3 Kaiden RAMSAY Burton AC U17M 7.53
5 177 5 Drew BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 7.53
6 149 1 Atheer GALDAGON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 7.61
7 212 2 Nathan LANGLEY Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 7.67
8 63 8 Daniel MCLAUGHLIN Durham City Harriers & AC U20M 7.74

 
5 1 4  60m R4
1 68 6 Kamalpreet SINGH Tipton Harriers U20M 7.54
2 119 5 Alexander BOSTWICK Wakefield District H & AC U20M 7.55
3 101 4 Ben SMITH Wakefield District H & AC U17M 7.65
4 104 3 Ben MORTON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 7.66
5 43 7 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield Harriers U17M 7.70
6 21 2 Alexander BALFE Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Sm 7.76
7 144 8 Gary SMITH Luton Athletic Club Sm 7.82

DQ 244 1 Janale RANKINE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M
 

5 1 5  60m R5
1 151 8 Lily MURPHY East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17W 7.69
2 118 1 Nicola CAYGILL Jarrow & Hebburn AC Sw 7.88
3 239 6 Thomas HENSHAW Unattached U17M 7.89
4 86 4 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC U17W 8.02



5 60 5 Tom COVERLEY Newark AC U17M 8.04
6 168 3 Tia ANDERSON Durham City Harriers & AC U20W 8.14
7 90 2 Charlotte JONES Charnwood A C Sw 8.17
8 47 7 Emma WILTSHIRE Rugby & Northampton AC Sw 8.33

 
5 1 6  60m R6
1 124 3 Amelia SHERLOCK Gateshead Harriers & AC U17W 8.04
2 156 2 Megan COSTELLO Gateshead Harriers & AC U20W 8.05
3 114 1 Bria BULLARD Sale Harriers Manchester Sw 8.17
4 89 5 Isabel MUR Rugby & Northampton AC U17W 8.17
5 224 7 Andy HUNTER Northen Master M60 8.30
6 112 8 Zoe SMITH Newark AC U17W 8.37
7 52 4 Mark KEELER Wakefield District H & AC Sm 8.49

DQ 159 6 Peter ILO Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club Sm
 

5 1 7  60m R7
1 158 8 Dannish WALKER-KHAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 6.97
2 36 2 Josh BOYER Doncaster Athletic Club U17M 8.06
3 53 3 Lily WATSON Hartlepool Athletics Club U17W 8.30
4 97 7 Megan DAVIS Rushcliffe AC U20W 8.78
5 51 4 Thomas GLEAVE Retford AC U17M 8.87
6 163 5 Hannah OWEN University of Manchester Ath & Xc Club Sw 8.91
7 198 1 Josephine JOHNSTON Unattached U17W 8.94
8 245 6 Amicah POWIS City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U20W 9.19

 
5 1 8  60m R8
1 66 2 Jake PANG North Shields Polytechnic Club U15B 7.97
2 28 3 Nathan SALMON Mansfield Harriers U15B 8.19
3 93 1 Isabella DAVIES Birchfield Harriers U15G 8.23
4 94 6 Ellie OSCROFT Chesterfield & District AC U15G 8.43
5 92 8 Isla HISCOCKS Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Club U15G 8.47
6 106 5 Mary MERAIYEBU Rugby & Northampton AC U15G 8.71
7 123 7 Layla DUKE Chesterfield & District AC U15G 8.86



8 180 4 Ava CASTERTON Mansfield Harriers U15G 8.93
 

5 1 9  60m R9
1 244 7 Janale RANKINE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 7.44
2 159 8 Peter ILO Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club Sm 8.31
3 115 2 Nia MYERS Notts AC U20W 8.53
4 194 5 Amber RICHARDSON Notts AC U17W 8.71
5 219 6 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC U20W 8.89
6 99 4 Ela-Nur KOCACIK Notts AC U20W 8.96
7 237 3 Clifford LESHAWN Birchfield Harriers U17W 9.34

 
5 1 10  60m R10
1 54 3 Isla WATSON Hartlepool Athletics Club U15G 8.51
2 165 2 Jasmine MURPHY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 8.61
3 58 8 Katie BETTS Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club U15G 8.83
4 187 4 Annabel FULFORD City of York AC U15G 8.85
5 153 7 Jessica RAWSTRON Skyrac Athletic Club U15G 8.96
6 236 1 Sylvie MOON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U13G 9.01
7 183 5 Annabelle COXON City of York AC U15G 9.12
8 27 6 Amelia ARBON Mansfield Harriers U15G 9.65

 
5 1 11  60m R11
1 182 5 Finlay GRAY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 8.13
2 121 6 Oliver BOSTWICK Wakefield District H & AC U15B 8.39
3 174 2 Gabrielle BEAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 8.80
4 164 4 Jorja TURNER Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 8.90
5 138 8 Tarun BALAMURUGAN Rushcliffe AC U13B 8.90
6 44 7 Tiana ODUGBESAN Cardiff Archers U13G 9.06
7 59 3 Jessica BETTS Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club U13G 9.23
8 238 1 Nicole ROUND City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U13G 9.29

 
5 1 12  60m R12
1 65 1 Katy PANG North Shields Polytechnic Club U13G 9.00



2 42 8 Lola JENKINS Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 9.13
3 234 4 Neve CONNELLY Unattached U11G 9.22
4 230 7 Tia LEAVER Enfield & Haringey A C U11G 9.80
5 145 2 Layla FORD Wakefield District H & AC U13G 9.89
6 120 3 Maisie SAYLES Wakefield District H & AC U11G 9.94
7 40 5 Phoebe BALL Retford AC U11G 10.16
8 235 6 Xena MARSHALL Retford AC U11G 13.26

 
5 1 13  60m R13
1 226 4 Bobby SPEIGHT City of York AC U13B 9.26
2 146 5 Elias LOCKING Wakefield District H & AC U13B 9.32
3 179 2 Billy CASTERTON Mansfield Harriers U13B 9.35
4 35 3 Luis WALTON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U11B 9.77
5 192 1 Martha WALKER City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U11G 10.35

 
5 1 14  60m R14
1 48 5 Thierry KERR Leigh Harriers & AC U11B 9.17
2 74 4 Ethan FORD Wakefield District H & AC U11B 9.17
3 240 6 Sophia HORSFALL-SAMS City of York AC U13G 9.49
4 62 3 Evie MOORE Wakefield District H & AC U13G 9.67
5 67 2 Lily KEELER Wakefield District H & AC U11G 9.68

 
6 1 1  2nd 60m R1
1 134 3 David MORGAN-HARRISON Kingston Upon Hull AC Sm 6.78
2 56 1 Jody SMITH Bristol & West AC Sm 6.90
3 77 5 Akin AKINBOH Colchester Harriers AC Sm 7.08
4 176 6 Dominic BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC Sm 7.14
5 33 2 Marvin EDWARDS Northern Masters AC Sm 7.28
6 242 7 Taf NYAKURERWA Sale Harriers Manchester Sm 7.31
7 149 8 Atheer GALDAGON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 7.57

 
6 1 2  2nd 60m R2
1 116 8 Josh YANNEY Mansfield Harriers U20M 7.36



2 244 3 Janale RANKINE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M 7.36
3 195 1 Isaiah ADEKANMBI Enfield & Haringey A C Sm 7.37
4 29 7 Oliver SALMON Mansfield Harriers U20M 7.46
5 178 5 Anthony BROWNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 7.51
6 162 6 Steven LAMBOURNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 7.53
7 102 4 Oliver COSTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 7.55
8 68 2 Kamalpreet SINGH Tipton Harriers U20M 7.58

 
6 1 3  2nd 60m R3
1 43 8 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield Harriers U17M 7.85
2 239 7 Thomas HENSHAW Unattached U17M 7.86
3 118 5 Nicola CAYGILL Jarrow & Hebburn AC Sw 7.89
4 156 4 Megan COSTELLO Gateshead Harriers & AC U20W 8.13
5 90 3 Charlotte JONES Charnwood A C Sw 8.19
6 47 1 Emma WILTSHIRE Rugby & Northampton AC Sw 8.28
7 114 2 Bria BULLARD Sale Harriers Manchester Sw 8.30
8 112 6 Zoe SMITH Newark AC U17W 8.38

 
6 1 4  2nd 60m R4
1 124 3 Amelia SHERLOCK Gateshead Harriers & AC U17W 8.02
2 66 6 Jake PANG North Shields Polytechnic Club U15B 8.04
3 89 4 Isabel MUR Rugby & Northampton AC U17W 8.24
4 194 2 Amber RICHARDSON Notts AC U17W 8.55
5 106 5 Mary MERAIYEBU Rugby & Northampton AC U15G 8.65
6 198 7 Josephine JOHNSTON Unattached U17W 8.86
7 99 1 Ela-Nur KOCACIK Notts AC U20W 8.90

 
6 1 5  2nd 60m R5
1 182 4 Finlay GRAY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 8.06
2 159 5 Peter ILO Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club Sm 8.29
3 65 3 Katy PANG North Shields Polytechnic Club U13G 9.07

 
7 1 1  3000m Mixed



1 17 4 Kristian WATSON Mansfield Harriers Sm 9:07.23
2 196 5 Guy BRACKEN Morpeth Harriers & AC Sm 9:39.20
3 129 2 Rob SHORESON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 9:55.41
4 20 1 George WALLACE City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 10:10.81
5 75 3 Chris IRELAND Sheffield Rc Sm 10:36.34

 
8 1 1  400m Race 1
1 76 4 Bayleigh LAWTON Spenborough & Dist AC U20M 49.69
2 91 5 Cameron MCGREGOR Rugby & Northampton AC U20M 50.71
3 79 6 David CHAPMAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U20M 51.23
4 160 2 Matthew MUSTARD University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 52.88
5 186 3 Louis HOW City of York AC U17M 54.21

 
8 1 2  400m Race 2
1 172 6 Matthew DOUTHWAITE Durham City Harriers & AC Sm 53.43
2 220 4 Thomas GRANTHAM City of Sheffield & Dearne AC M35 54.02
3 200 2 Chinonso UFONDU Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 54.75
4 10 3 Luke CHIPCHASE City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 54.88
5 169 5 Travis ANDERSON Durham City Harriers & AC U20M 54.90

 
8 1 3  400m Race 3
1 78 3 Henry PARKER Rotherham Harriers & AC U17M 53.65
2 135 6 Darren TOWART Tynedale Harriers & AC Sm 55.83
3 131 2 Andrew HALLIDAY Harrogate Harriers & AC Sm 56.10
4 103 5 Joe RICHARDS Durham City Harriers & AC U17M 56.59
5 108 4 Danuksha AMARASENA University of Manchester Ath & Xc Club Sm 56.76

DNF 246 1 Akeel AKEL Unattached U17M
 

8 1 4  400m Race 4
1 84 6 Casey MUSGRAVE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17W 59.14
2 233 5 Annnette QUAID Tynedale Harriers & AC W40 59.51
3 136 3 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester U20W 59.94
4 126 4 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers Sw 1:00.51



5 159 1 Peter ILO Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club Sm 1:00.67
6 58 2 Katie BETTS Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club U15G 1:03.59

 
9 1 1  SM 800m Race 1
1 152 7 Ted CHAMBERLAIN Holmfirth Harriers AC Sm 1:56.80
2 133 4 Henry CULLEN Doncaster Athletic Club U20M 1:58.35
3 157 3 Max CARTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsU20M 2:03.55
4 170 6 Ruben STOVELL Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 2:07.32
5 232 2 Jack CHOULES Swindon Harriers U17M 2:07.47
6 189 1 Alex WILSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 2:07.71
7 26 5 Ben BROOKER Kettering Town Harriers U20M 2:08.39

 
9 1 2  800m Race 2
1 199 1 Gabriella BROWN Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17W 2:16.06
2 18 4 Jed TURNER Sheffield Rc Sm 2:17.96
3 122 5 Neve HARDCASTLE Longwood Harriers AC U20W 2:18.13
4 141 6 Hattie DAVIES City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17W 2:18.34
5 11 3 Beth HAMILTON Mansfield Harriers U17W 2:19.44
6 143 2 Ruby STYLER City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17W 2:23.73
7 3 7 Kevin PYE Midland Masters AC Sm 2:27.79

 
9 1 3  800m Race 3
1 138 2 Tarun BALAMURUGAN Rushcliffe AC U13B 2:37.40
2 7 7 Abigail KINGSTON Leeds City Athletic Club U15G 2:38.08
3 27 4 Amelia ARBON Mansfield Harriers U15G 2:41.16
4 183 5 Annabelle COXON City of York AC U15G 2:43.72
5 15 1 Rebecca KINGSTON Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 3:01.52
6 25 3 Sam TAYLOR Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 3:10.52
7 62 6 Evie MOORE Wakefield District H & AC U13G 3:14.98

 
10 1 1  200m Race 1

1 166 5 Darren SCOTT St Helens Sutton AC Sm 23.54
2 1 4 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC Sm 23.65



3 178 6 Anthony BROWNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 23.97
4 162 3 Steven LAMBOURNE Doncaster Athletic Club Sm 24.02
5 135 2 Darren TOWART Tynedale Harriers & AC Sm 26.99

 
10 1 2  200m Race 2

1 222 6 Lewis THORN Braintree & District AC Sm 22.17
2 70 5 Robert SHIPLEY City of York AC Sm 22.38
3 223 2 Hakan DALBAL Longwood AC Sm 22.80
4 125 3 Amaha LAWRENCE Sale Harriers Manchester U20M 22.95
5 242 4 Taf NYAKURERWA Sale Harriers Manchester Sm 23.02

1  
 

10 1 3  200m Race 3
1 197 6 Isaac RUSHWORTH City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 22.87
2 95 2 Sam TYERS Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) U20M 22.98
3 176 4 Dominic BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC Sm 23.24
4 148 3 George TOOM-SMITH Notts AC U20M 23.36
5 46 5 David NAYLOR Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 23.50
6 177 1 Drew BRADLEY Crewe & Nantwich AC U20M 24.22

 
10 1 4  200m Race 4

1 172 4 Matthew DOUTHWAITE Durham City Harriers & AC Sm 23.51
2 78 3 Henry PARKER Rotherham Harriers & AC U17M 23.60
3 149 5 Atheer GALDAGON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Sm 23.87
4 68 2 Kamalpreet SINGH Tipton Harriers U20M 24.35
5 30 1 Dan RICHARDSON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 24.39

DNS 155 6 Luca DAVIS Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U20M
 

10 1 5  200m Race 5
1 10 4 Luke CHIPCHASE City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 23.55
2 29 5 Oliver SALMON Mansfield Harriers U20M 23.57
3 102 1 Oliver COSTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 23.76
4 200 2 Chinonso UFONDU Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M 23.95



5 116 6 Josh YANNEY Mansfield Harriers U20M 23.99
6 119 3 Alexander BOSTWICK Wakefield District H & AC U20M 24.57

 
10 1 6  200m Race 6

1 101 2 Ben SMITH Wakefield District H & AC U17M 24.65
2 151 4 Lily MURPHY East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17W 25.02
3 86 3 Chelsea FAGAN Notts AC U17W 25.59
4 221 5 Ella BLAKEY Derby AC Sw 25.74
5 126 6 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers Sw 26.14

1  
 

10 1 7  200m Race 7
1 63 3 Daniel MCLAUGHLIN Durham City Harriers & AC U20M 24.50
2 60 6 Tom COVERLEY Newark AC U17M 25.20
3 127 4 Malcolm MCPHAIL Northern Masters AC Sm 25.70
4 168 5 Tia ANDERSON Durham City Harriers & AC U20W 25.80
5 246 1 Akeel AKEL Unattached U17M 26.83
6 182 2 Finlay GRAY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 26.98

 
10 1 8  200m Race 8

1 112 6 Zoe SMITH Newark AC U17W 27.31
2 163 4 Hannah OWEN University of Manchester Ath & Xc Club Sw 29.73
3 109 2 Abbey HOLMAN Chester Le Street & Dist AC U20W 29.92
4 97 3 Megan DAVIS Rushcliffe AC U20W 30.27
5 130 5 Charlie PEARCE Beeston AC Sm 30.80

 
10 1 9  200m Race 9

1 66 1 Jake PANG North Shields Polytechnic Club U15B 27.07
2 28 6 Nathan SALMON Mansfield Harriers U15B 27.16
3 121 2 Oliver BOSTWICK Wakefield District H & AC U15B 27.75
4 180 5 Ava CASTERTON Mansfield Harriers U15G 28.74
5 187 4 Annabel FULFORD City of York AC U15G 29.06
6 106 3 Mary MERAIYEBU Rugby & Northampton AC U15G 29.27



 
10 1 10  200m Race 10

1 93 1 Isabella DAVIES Birchfield Harriers U15G 26.55
2 164 2 Jorja TURNER Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 28.76
3 12 4 Jessica BAXTER Leeds City Athletic Club U15G 29.55
4 49 5 Amelie FARNES City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 29.83
5 183 3 Annabelle COXON City of York AC U15G 31.25
6 25 6 Sam TAYLOR Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 35.59

 
10 1 11  200m Race 11

1 94 4 Ellie OSCROFT Chesterfield & District AC U15G 28.41
2 123 5 Layla DUKE Chesterfield & District AC U15G 29.43
3 92 3 Isla HISCOCKS Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Club U15G 29.67
4 240 2 Sophia HORSFALL-SAMS City of York AC U13G 33.20

 
10 1 12  200m Race 12

1 174 5 Gabrielle BEAN City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 28.02
2 165 4 Jasmine MURPHY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U15G 28.54
3 59 3 Jessica BETTS Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club U13G 31.98

 
10 1 13  200m Race 13

1 74 3 Ethan FORD Wakefield District H & AC U11B 32.96
2 62 4 Evie MOORE Wakefield District H & AC U13G 33.28
3 230 6 Tia LEAVER Enfield & Haringey A C U11G 33.48
4 67 5 Lily KEELER Wakefield District H & AC U11G 33.50

 
10 1 14  200m Race 14

1 179 6 Billy CASTERTON Mansfield Harriers U13B 30.75
2 48 4 Thierry KERR Leigh Harriers & AC U11B 32.56
3 35 5 Luis WALTON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U11B 33.07
4 120 2 Maisie SAYLES Wakefield District H & AC U11G 35.50
5 145 3 Layla FORD Wakefield District H & AC U13G 37.31

1  



 

Long Jump Pool 1  
40 4 Phoebe Ball Retford AC U11G_LJ 3.21         

235 8 Xena Marshall Retford AC U11G_LJ 1.59         
234 5 Neve Connelly Unattached U11G_LJ 3.18         
230 3 Tia Leaver Enfield and Haringey A C U11G_LJ 3.46         
192 7 Martha Walker City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11G_LJ 2.75         

25 5 Sam Taylor Leeds City Athletic Club U13G_LJ 3.18         
65 2 Katy Pang North Shields Polytechnic Club U13G_LJ 4.11         

164 1 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G_LJ 4.54         
 

Long Jump Pool 2  
226 9 Bobby Speight York U13B_LJ 3.73         

35 17 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U11B_LJ 2.25         
138 7 Tarun Balamurugan Rushcliffe AC U13B_LJ 3.79         
146 8 Elias Locking Wakefield District H & AC U13B_LJ 3.75         
179 10 Billy Casterton Mansfield Harriers U13B_LJ 3.61         

7 3 Abigail Kingston Leeds City Athletic Club U15G_LJ 4.17         
12 4 Jessica Baxter Leeds City Athletic Club U15G_LJ 4.12         
49 2 Amelie Farnes City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G_LJ 4.33         
92 5 Isla Hiscocks Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club U15G_LJ 3.89         

165 6 Jasmine Murphy City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G_LJ 3.86         
- Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC U15G_LJ -           

15 16 Rebecca Kingston Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 3.08         
42 14 Lola Jenkins Leeds City Athletic Club U13G 3.26         

238 13 Nicole Round Sheffield U15 3.36         
225 1 Tabitha Speight York U15 4.35         
240 15 Sophia Horsfall York U15 3.23         
236 11 Sylvie Moon Sheffield U15 3.42         

44 12 Tiana Odugbesan Cardiff U13 3.40         
 



Long jump Pool 3  
24 3 Kaiden Ramsay Burton AC U17M_LJ 5.92         
37 10 Thomas Gleave Retford AC U17M_LJ 4.19         
60 5 Tom Coverley Newark AC U17M_LJ 5.22         

104 6 Ben Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M_LJ 4.87         
237 8 Leshawn Clifford Birchfield Harriers U17W_LJ 4.51         

29 4 Oliver Salmon Mansfield Harriers U20M_LJ 5.56         
97 9 Megan Davis Rushcliffe AC U20W_LJ 4.43         

110 1 Vytautas Chrapacas Marshall Milton Keynes AC SM_LJ 6.15         
184 2 Rebecca Chapman Cardiff Athletics SW_LJ 6.10         

28 7 Nathan Salmon Mansfield Harriers U15B 4.60         
180 11 Ava Casterton Mansfield Harriers U15G 4.07         

 

Pole Vault pool 1  
98 5 Thomas Benfield Burton AC SM_PV 4.00         

229 4 Will Lane City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U20M 4.30         
247 1 Adam Hague City of Sheffield & Dearne AC SM 5.20         
248 2 George Heppinstall City of Sheffield & Dearne AC SM 5.00         

5 3 Will Foot Chesterfield & District AC U20M_PV 4.40         
 
 

Pole Vault  - pool 
2  

30 5 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 3.00         
181 1 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17M 3.80         

37 2 Amy Scott City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17W 3.30         
2 4 Ben  Pitts Amber Valley U20M_PV 3.10         

22 10 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 2.10         
170 8 Reuben Stovell Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 2.70         

21 7 Alexander  Balfe Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club SM 2.90         
69 3 Adrian White Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club SM 3.20         



6 9 Hayley Fox Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club SW 2.30         
39 10 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 2.10         
14 5 Bethany  Flaconer Chesterfield & District AC U20W 3.00         

 
 

Shot Put - pool 1  
15 6 Rebecca Kingston Leeds City Athletic Club U13G_SP 6.49
39 2 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G_SP 7.57
42 9 Lola Jenkins Leeds City Athletic Club U13G_SP 5.30
44 5 Tiana Odugbesan Cardiff Archers U13G_SP 7.07

7 4 Abigail Kingston Leeds City Athletic Club U15G_SP 7.55
12 7 Jessica Baxter Leeds City Athletic Club U15G_SP 6.44
27 8 Amelia Arbon Mansfield Harriers U15G_SP 5.55
49 2 Amelie Farnes City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15G_SP 7.57

170 1 Ruben Stovell Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 9.88
 
 
 

Shot Put - pool 2  
80 4 Harry Beard City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U15B_SP 9.76         

105 5 Toby Morton Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U17M_SP 8.28         
4 3 Lottie Hall Chesterfield & District AC U17W_SP 10.30       
9 1 Serenity Joynt Mansfield Harriers U17W_SP 12.63       

113 6 Holly Fowler City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20W_SP 7.84         
117 2 Holly Adams Kingston upon Hull AC U20W_SP 11.23       

 
 

Shot Put - pool 3  
45 1 Mark Wearing Chesterfield & District AC SM_SP 13.18       
85 6 James Gillespie Eastern Masters AC SM_SP 8.88         

142 4 Benjamin Acton Burton AC SM_SP 10.63       
23 7 Julia Johnson Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SW_SP 6.87         
32 5 Jasmine Waters City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac SW_SP 10.37       



38 3 Zara Acton Burton AC SW_SP 10.66       
30 2 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U17B SP 10.82       

 
 

Triathlon Shot Putt - pool 1  
202 7 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC SW 7.23         
205 1 Caroline Marler Otley AC W70 7.84         
206 8 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20W 6.97         
209 3 Anna McCauley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SW 10.53       
210 2 Philippa Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC SW 10.66       
215 4 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics SW 10.81       
218 5 Katie Chapman Exter Harriers SW 10.84       

61 6 Patricia Nemanyte Derby U20W 10.03       
 
 

Triathlon Shot Putt - pool 2  
201 7 James Simms Wakefield District H & AC U20M 9.65         
203 3 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M 11.57       
207 1 Sam Talbot City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 13.29       
208 5 Jordan Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC SM 9.84         
212 4 Nathan Langley Doncaster Athletic Club SM 11.05       
214 2 Ryan Bonifas Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC SM 11.59       
217 6 Thomas Hughes Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM 9.98         

 
Triathlon Long Jump - pool 1  

202 7 Caprice Miloro Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC SW 4.93         
205 1 Caroline Marler Otley AC W70 3.05         
206 8 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster Athletic Club U20W 4.22         
209 2 Anna McCauley City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SW 5.49         
210 4 Philippa Ellis Gateshead Harriers & AC SW 5.30         
215 3 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics SW 5.42         
218 5 Katie Chapman Exter Harriers SW 5.35         

61 6 Patricia Nemanyte Derby U20W 4.96         



 
Triathlon Long Jump - pool 2  

201 7 James Simms Wakefield District H & AC U20M 5.65
203 3 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield and Dearne AC U20M 5.92
207 1 Sam Talbot City of Sheffield and Dearne AC SM 5.86
208 6 Jordan Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC SM 5.59
212 5 Nathan Langley Doncaster Athletic Club SM 5.65
214 2 Ryan Bonifas Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC SM 6.24
217 4 Thomas Hughes Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield SM 6.18


